5e ECD Winterduatlon van Wommelgem ’ eCd

&ON\&

-

A & 25/11/2018 GELATO & CHOCOLATE

“gem g € MACHINERY
1* 1 1 Geert Lauryssen SEN-man Sint lenaarts 15:03 1 58:28 3 06:48 2 1:20:18
2 1 201 Kevin Kennis - Erik Proost DUO Borgerhout 15:42 4 59:06 5 06:54 4 1:21:41
3* 2 229 Remco Domen - Toon Geersheuvels DUO Muizen 16:09 6 59:16 6 06:39 1 1:22:03
4* 3 206 Joris Deboel - Kurt Verhaegen DUO Wommelgem 16:31 10 58:25 2 07:10 5 1:22:05
5* 2 141 Michiel Van Echelpoel SEN-man brecht 17:31 18 57:25 1 07:36 8 1:22:30
6* 3 140 Gerry Druyts SEN-man Brecht 15:59 5 58:57 4 07:48 12 1:22:42
7 4 6 Lander Sels SEN-man Vlimmeren 15:36 3 59:56 8 07:36 9 1:23:07
8 5 2 Davy Vos SEN-man Balen 16:34 11 59:50 7 08:04 18 1:24:27
9* 1 3 Kevin Strubbe VET-man Adegem 16:28 8 1:00:55 13 07:31 6 1:24:53
10 6 125 Niels Mesens SEN-man Gierle 16:29 9 1:00:57 14 07:39 10 1:25:04
11 7 103 sam willems SEN-man  oostrozebeke 16:36 12 1:00:49 12 07:57 13 1:25:20
12 8 143 Stef Vanhaeren SEN-man Borgerhout 15:36 2 1:02:17 16 07:31 7 1:25:23
13 4 219 Tom Van de Sande - Kenny Geluykens DUO Turnhout 17:35 22 1:00:13 9 07:39 11 1:25:27
14 5 240 Jurgen Thys - Wouter Dupont DUO Broechem 16:11 7 1:02:57 20 06:50 3 1:25:57
15* 2 49 Dirk Beullens VET-man Herent 17:25 16 1:00:26 11 08:10 20 1:26:00
16 9 98 Kris Van den Bogerd SEN-man Rijkevorsel 17:33 20 1:00:23 10 08:18 22 1:26:12
17* 3 5 Robert van den Boer VET-man Elewijt 16:53 13 1:02:59 22 08:05 19 1:27:56
18 6 215 Kurt Van malcot - Jo Van gucht DUO Wezemaal 17:48 25 1:03:03 23 07:58 17 1:28:48
19 7 220 Debby Gabriels - Kristof Boonen DUO Sint-Lenaarts 18:51 40 1:02:53 19 07:57 16 1:29:40
20 10 153 Tom Denis SEN-man Antwerpen 17:04 14 1:04:11 32 08:32 31 1:29:46
21 11 137 Kristof Anthonissen SEN-man Brecht 17:35 23 1:03:59 29 08:27 26 1:30:00
22* 12 7 Jelle Van Den Plas SEN-man  Wommelgem 18:24 34 1:03:09 24 08:34 33 1:30:06
23 4 53 Jurgen De Clercq VET-man Gent 17:52 26 1:03:44 28 08:40 36 1:30:14
24 13 8 Teun Pauwels SEN-man Ekeren 17:32 19 1:04:20 33 08:33 32 1:30:23
25 5 4 William Busch VET-man  grobbendonk 18:01 31 1:04:25 35 08:31 30 1:30:57
26 8 243 Johan Hofmans - Erik Hofmans DUO Borsbeek 19:43 53 1:02:40 17 08:42 38 1:31:03
27 6 52 Paul Wouters VET-man  Grobbendonk 17:43 24 1:04:11 31 09:18 60 1:31:11
28 7 33 Peter Geerts VET-man Rijkevorsel 17:54 27 1:05:07 39 08:24 24 1:31:23
29 8 25 Sebastien Teichmann VET-man  Sint-Laureins 17:10 15 1:05:47 44 08:30 28 1:31:26
30 9 223 Wannes Rotthier - Niels Verdijck DUO Ranst 20:37 72 1:02:41 18 08:14 21 1:31:31
31 14 120 Yves Hendrickx SEN-man KESSEL 18:07 32 1:05:04 38 08:27 27 1:31:37
32 9 23 Bart Vandeweyer VET-man Westerlo 18:29 37 1:04:25 34 08:54 46 1:31:47
33 10 238 Nick Beyers - Lennard De Rooy DUO Essen 17:34 21 1:06:26 48 07:57 15 1:31:56
34 15 148 Michel Declerck SEN-man Antwerpen 18:11 33 1:05:16 41 08:50 45 1:32:17
35 16 92 Philippe Gysbrechts SEN-man  Sint-Lenaarts 19:35 50 1:03:17 25 09:34 71 1:32:25
36 17 138 Thomas Gilops SEN-man Brecht 18:52 41 1:04:01 30 09:33 70 1:32:25
37 18 93 Robby Schalkwijk SEN-man Schoten 19:54 61 1:02:58 21 10:15 94 1:33:06
38 10 35 Lieven Wouters VET-man Oostmalle 19:43 54 1:03:38 26 10:01 83 1:33:21
39 11 236 Gunther Tips - Wesley Lemmens DUO Ham 21:01 76 1:03:41 27 08:57 50 1:33:38
40 19 89 Dries Helsen SEN-man viersel 19:29 48 1:04:27 36 09:48 77 1:33:43

41 11 55 Nico Joosten VET-man Duffel 17:31 17 1:07:52 62 08:41 37 1:34:02
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20
21
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22
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116
128
214
88
109
122
245
221
149
226
145
228
241
48
152
86
118
216
139
150
79
126
213
107
235
209
101
233
123
117
112
207
217
10
242
231
127
234
74
135

19
225
46
85
27
130
204

Bob Michielsen
kurt haertjens

Luca Van den Kieboom - Wiebe Baeten

Roel Cuylaerts

Wouter Daneels

Stijn Guldentops
Tom Grietens - Jonas Van Mulder
Stijn Schenck - Sander Van Mulder

Thomas Hertog

Thomas Verlinden - Thomas Servranckx
dennis bossaerts
Pieter Hendrickx - Kris Laurijssens
Ann Van der Eecken - Dirk Van der eecken
jimmy verhoeven
philippe biernaux

Seppe Van gils
Pieter Coen

IRK VAN MALCOT - JOHAN PELSMAECKEF

Philip Ooms
Vincent Nys

Stijn Adriaenssen

Stijn Sterck

Joris Rabaut - Gert Rabaut

Jan Mortelmans

julie vleugels - sam maes
Luc De vocht - Koen Van duyse

Kevin Truyts

\nnemie Vanlessen - Steven Van Den Brouck

Lucas Roden

Philippe Van Opstal

Jan Hens

Axl Verschooten - Frederic Verschooten
Jelle van de Velde - Eric Scheurwegen

Werner Hattas

Gunther Hermans - Marc Martens
Sandra Decock - Tom Nijs
Pieter Van Echelpoel
An Steyaert - Kristof Van wesemael
Jelle Houtteman

Toon Hofmans
Guy De Wolf

Stefan De Beule
Tom Meurrens - Sven Van Everbroeck

Luc Vervekken
Thomas Nys
Bert Stynen

Maarten Claes

Nathalie Goffa - Koen Beersmans

SEN-man
SEN-man
DUO
SEN-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
DUO
DUO
SEN-man
DUO
SEN-man
DUO
DUO
VET-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
DUO
SEN-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
DUO
SEN-man
DUO
DUO
SEN-man
DUO
SEN-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
DUO
DUO
VET-man
DUO
DUO
SEN-man
DUO
SEN-man
SEN-man
VET-man
VET-man
DUO
VET-man
SEN-man
VET-man
SEN-man
DUO

Loenhout
eeklo
Wijnegem
Vosselaar
Nijlen
Hulshout
Beveren
Sint Jansteen
Antwerpen
Pellenberg
Berlaar
Oostmalle
Brasschaat
herentals
antwerpen
Weelde
Lier
Wezemaal
Brecht
Antwerpen
Wilsele
Ekeren
Wilrijk
Oelegem
herselt
Wommelgem-
Ramsdonk
Holsbeek
Herselt
Lille
Malle
Wommelgem
Vosselaar
Wommelgem
Borsbeek
Loonbeek
Ekeren
Hoboken
Zulzeke
Brecht
wommelgem
Wommelgem
Perk
ltegem
Westerlo
Schoten
Duffel
Wommelgem

18:26
19:13
19:32
20:14
18:27
18:30
21:16
21:17
19:20
19:48
19:19
21:05
24:31
19:16
17:56
20:29
19:06
19:48
19:52
19:45
21:19
21:21
20:41
20:48
21:38
21:33
19:26
23:38
21:37
21:41
21:03
20:26
19:57
20:03
21:52
23:04
17:55
23:02
18:49
21:25
19:51
21:04
21:25
19:36
25:25
21:21
20:20
23:05

35
43
49
66
36
38
81
82
46
57
45
79
131
44
30
70
42
58
60
55
84
85
73
74
93
91
47
123
92
95
77
68
62
63
99
116
28
115
39
88
59
78
87
51
136
86
67
117

1:06:58
1:06:26
1:06:30
1:04:59
1:07:13
1:08:11
1:05:39
1:05:41
1:07:23
1:07:51
1:06:50
1:06:34
1:01:54
1:08:28
1:09:47
1:06:25
1:09:28
1:08:55
1:07:51
1:08:49
1:07:13
1:07:12
1:09:15
1:07:43
1:08:22
1:08:40
1:10:43
1:06:16
1:08:18
1:08:14
1:07:32
1:10:56
1:11:23
1:10:57
1:10:28
1:08:25
1:12:11
1:08:22
1:13:18
1:10:06
1:11:56
1:11:05
1:12:19
1:14:23
1:07:19
1:12:51
1:14:48
1:11:28

52
47
49
37
55
63
42
43
57
61
51
50
15
69
75
46
74
72
60
71
54
53
73
59
67
70
78
45
65
64
58
79
84
80
77
68
92
66
97
76
90
81
93
102
56
95
104
87

08:45
08:39
08:21
09:12
09:24
08:58
08:45
08:47
09:07
08:31
10:17
08:49
10:22
09:14
09:16
10:13
08:55
08:46
09:51
09:30
09:49
10:08
08:54
10:32
09:11
09:09
09:20
09:49
09:48
09:53
11:22
09:24
09:29
10:03
08:50
09:47
11:20
10:04
09:38
10:21
10:19
10:26
09:19
09:37
11:28
10:08
09:26
10:16

39
35
23
56
65
51
40
42
52
29
96
43
101
57
58
92
48
41
81
69
79
88
47
104
54
53
62
80
78
82
121
66
68
86
44
76
120
87
73
100
99
102
61
72
124
89
67
95

1:34:08
1:34:17
1:34:22
1:34:25
1:35:03
1:35:39
1:35:40
1:35:44
1:35:49
1:36:09
1:36:24
1:36:26
1:36:46
1:36:56
1:36:58
1:37:06
1:37:27
1:37:28
1:37:33
1:38:03
1:38:20
1:38:40
1:38:50
1:39:01
1:39:10
1:39:20
1:39:29
1:39:41
1:39:42
1:39:47
1:39:56
1:40:45
1:40:47
1:41:02
1:41:09
1:41:15
1:41:25
1:41:27
1:41:44
1:41:52
1:42:06
1:42:34
1:43:02
1:43:35
1:44:11
1:44:20
1:44:33
1:44:47



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98*
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107*
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128*
129
130
131
132
133
134*
135
136*
137

30
18
19
44
45
20
46
47

48
21
31
32
22
33
34
23

49
24
35
25
26
27
50
36
51
37
38
39
40
41
28
42
43
52
29
44

53
30
54
31
55

45

56

205
24
61
99
81
18
77

146
71

100
44

232

244
43

212

202
56
66
90
17

211
40
29
22
82

218

119

227

203

247

237

230
36

239

210
83
47

208
54

133
21

132
62
80
11

224
13

111

jan schoenmaekers - Jean Pierre Leukemans

Ronny Dtabel
Jane De Roeck
Tom Delanghe
Lars Vermeiren
Dirk Spruyt
Maarten Van Sanden
Maarten Derks
llse Vandenhouwe
Brent Van der Linden
Ronald Vanhamme
Evy Serneels - Ronny Delme
Julie Baeten - Bob van Bouwel
Stefan Grignard
Sven Geysels - Peter Verdijck
Bob Baeten - Rube Baeten
Philippe Raman
Els Goris
Kris Fivez
Guy Vermeulen
Patrick Lenaerts - Rudy De craemer
Bruno Van Lierde
Luc Van den bogaert
Filip Van Ossel
Ward Smits
Tine Mulder - Kathleen Van Zundert
Frank Lintermans
lien Boenders - elke bartholomeussen
Nancy Schellekens - Alain Dautzenberg
Tom Weber - Tom Naessens
Roy VonLiebenstein - Rudi Geleyn
Reinhout Peeters Tinne Verstappen
Pieter Van Loocke
Emmelie Loockx - Ronny Loockx
Karol Crijnen - Bart Van der Linden
Jurn De Cleyn
ivan ivan ceulemans
Ellen Beyers - Nicky Van de Sande
Felice Weil
Jan Hendrickx
Jurgen Janssens
steven hermans
Tom Cappaert
Jan Vernaillen
Yolanda Witteveen
Diede Wouters - Stijn Domen
Katrien Cattoor
Jens Willems

DUO
VET-man
VET-man
SEN-man
SEN-man
VET-man
SEN-man
SEN-man

SEN-vrouw
SEN-man
VET-man

DUO

DUO
VET-man

DUO

DUO
VET-man

SEN-vrouw
SEN-man
VET-man

DUO
VET-man
VET-man
VET-man
SEN-man

DUO
SEN-man

DUO

DUO

DUO

DUO

DUO
VET-man

DUO

DUO
SEN-man
VET-man

DUO

SEN-vrouw
SEN-man
VET-man
SEN-man
VET-man
SEN-man

VET-vrouw

DUO

VET-vrouw
SEN-man

wommelgem
Weelde
Berchem
Ranst
Wijnegem
Wommelgem
Wommelgem
Berchem
Borsbeek
Ranst
Koningshooikt
Hulshout
Borgerhout
Kontich
Wommelgem-
Wommelgem
Deurne
Vlimmeren
Turnhout
Wuustwezel
Wommelgem-
Merksem
Schilde
Wommelgem
Westmalle
Vlimmeren
Landen
oostmalle
Wommelgem
Antwerpen
Essen
Malle
Oostkamp
Edegem
Wommelgem-
Westmalle
hoboken
Zoersel
Ekeren
Deurne
Wommelgem
deurne
Beerse
Willebroek
Nethen
Ranst
Brugge
Merksplas

23:19
21:41
20:48
22:29
20:30
20:26
19:39
22:00
22:48
21:29
24:27
25:44
30:06
22:00
24:56
20:08
23:17
21:44
21:27
24:10
21:46
21:06
26:04
22:12
24:29
21:56
21:18
23:53
22:01
17:55
20:06
19:47
22:25
30:05
23:40
21:59
21:55
21:57
24:58
25:35
21:38
21:58
22:52
23:07
25:35
24:31
24:26
23:17

121
96
75

111
71
69
52

105

113
90

129

140

147

106

133
65

119
97
89

127
98
80

142

109

130
101
83
126
107
29
64
56

110
146
125

104
100
102

134

138
94

103

114

118

137
132

128

120

1:11:25
1:12:01
1:13:57
1:13:13
1:14:41
1:15:39
1:16:34
1:14:09
1:13:31
1:11:48
1:11:10
1:11:12
1:05:07
1:15:48
1:12:45
1:19:26
1:14:16
1:17:03
1:17:10
1:14:58
1:18:48
1:18:42
1:11:50
1:15:41
1:15:08
1:19:56
1:20:01
1:17:57
1:20:28
1:26:33
1:24:23
1:25:02
1:19:34
1:11:24
1:21:17
1:21:47
1:21:56
1:23:41
1:18:30
1:17:03
1:23:33
1:23:07
1:21:03
1:22:33
1:19:58
1:23:12
1:23:45
1:26:23

86
91
99
96
103
107
110
100
98
88
82
83
40
109
94
118
101
111
113
105
117
116
89
108
106
120
122
114
123
138
134
135
119
85
125
126
127
132
115
112
131
129
124
128
121
130
133
137

10:18
11:23
10:34
10:03
10:38
10:15
10:11
10:40
10:40
13:43
11:32
10:49
12:32
10:13
10:46
08:57
11:15
10:18
10:40
11:05
09:42
10:39
12:35
13:09
11:27
09:24
10:02
09:47
09:12
07:57
08:36
08:25
11:52
12:39
09:18
11:01
10:58
09:23
11:37
12:55
10:28
10:50
12:30
11:12
11:50
11:13
11:36
12:36

98
122
105
85
106
93
90
110
108
144
125
112
135
91
111
49
119
97
109
116
74
107
136
142
123
64
84
75
55
14
34
25
129
139
59
115
114
63
127
141
103
113
134
117
128
118
126
137

1:45:01
1:45:04
1:45:18
1:45:45
1:45:48
1:46:19
1:46:23
1:46:48
1:46:58
1:46:59
1:47:09
1:47:44
1:47:44
1:48:00
1:48:26
1:48:30
1:48:47
1:49:04
1:49:16
1:50:13
1:50:15
1:50:26
1:50:29
1:51:02
1:51:02
1:51:15
1:51:20
1:51:36
1:51:40
1:52:24
1:53:04
1:563:12
1:53:50
1:54:07
1:54:14
1:54:45
1:54:48
1:55:00
1:55:04
1:55:33
1:55:38
1:55:54
1:56:24
1:56:51
1:57:21
1:58:55
1:59:46
2:02:15



Plts Cat Bib Gemeente Plts Run1 Bike Plts Bike Run2 ’lts Run Eindtijd

138 4 64 Marlies Rombouts SEN-vrouw  Wuustwezel 22:11 108 1:28:38 142 12:05 131 2:02:53
139 57 131 Danny Van Rompaey SEN-man Duffel 25:44 141 1:26:34 139 12:10 132 2:04:27
140 58 121 Emanuel Nuyts SEN-man Keerbergen 22:40 112 1:29:17 143 12:41 140 2:04:36
141 32 14 Peter Gorrens VET-man Zoersel 26:45 144 1:26:21 136 14:00 146 2:07:06
142 33 15 Hans Van leemput VET-man Zoersel 26:35 143 1:26:35 140 13:57 145 2:07:06
143 46 222 Ann Kloeck - Sammy Keuppens DUO Schilde 28:04 145 1:28:19 141 12:19 133 2:08:41
144 34 37 Frank Cosyn VET-man Oostakker 25:39 139 1:35:20 145 12:36 138 2:13:34
145 35 34 Werner Op de Beeck VET-man Ramsel 25:24 135 1:37:19 146 12:01 130 2:14:43
146 59 144 Raf Hendrickx SEN-man Boechout 23:38 124 1:38:16 147 13:18 143 2:15:11
DNF 51 Carlo Carremans VET-man halen 31:48 148 1:32:35 144

DNF 69 Yves Van Hee VET-man Ekeren 29:06 151 1:14:44 148

DNF 95 Wim Van Houdt SEN-man Schelle 18:02 150 1:41:31 149

DNF 57 Pascal geerts VET-man deurne 17:51 149 1:41:42 150

DNF 59 Nico Bertels VET-man boechout 23:27 122

DNF 65 Lenny Druyts SEN-vrouw Wilrijk

DNF 129 Jimmy Jacobs SEN-man Edegem



